
19

1
1

4

10
23-24

22,25,29
26-28

1
15

19

11-15

24
27
31

1-23
24
31

Report back to work

First Contract Day
First Working Day

Labor Day Holiday

Veterans’ Day Holiday
Fall Recess

Winter Recess
Calendared Vacation Days

New Year’s Holiday
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Presidents’ Day Holiday

Spring Recess

Last Day of School
Memorial Day Holiday
Noncontract Day

Noncontract Days
Report Back to Work
Last Contract Day

JULY-2023

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

MAY

 

JULY-2024

MONTH DATE

NOTE: Due to ongoing budget conversations this calendar may be changed at the discretion of the Board of Education and/or the Administration.

M T W T F
APRIL 2024

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30

2023-2024 ADMINISTRATIVE CALENDAR
LEVEL OF RESPONSIBILITY 2

C A L E N D A R  L E G E N D
Holidays
Calendared Vacation Days
Noncontract Days

(  )

M T W T F

NOVEMBER 2023

1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30

M T W T F

OCTOBER 2023

3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

M T W T F

SEPTEMBER 2023

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

M T W T F

AUGUST 2023

3 4
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30                                                                31

1 2

M T W T F

JANUARY 2024

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

M T W T F

DECEMBER 2023

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

Total Days                       260
Noncontract Days	 - 20
			    240
Holidays			  - 16
			    224
Calendared Vacation Days- 20
			    204

M T W T F
FEBRUARY 2024

1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29

M T W T F
MARCH 2024

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

M T W T F
MAY 2024

1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

1

29

M T W T F
JULY 2024

2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26

30 31

M T W T F
JUNE 2024

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

2


